Unix/IP Preparation Course

Welcome!

May 23, 2010
Kigali, Rwanda

hervey@nsrc.org
pokui@psg.com
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Class Schedule

-0900-1030
-1030-1100
-1100-1230
-1230-1330
-1330-1500
-1500-1530
-1530-1700

Session |
break
Session ||
lunch
Session ll|
break
Session |V
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Class Schedule

Available on the web

http://www.ws.afnog.org/afnog2010/bootcamp/

SESSION |
Introduction to Unix: The Basics

Commands
Lab

Permissions
Lab

SESSION Il

Editing

Lab

Terminals and Consoles
Lab

SESSION il
TCP/IP Networking
Lab

SESSION IV (Time Permitting)
Network Performance Metrics / Definitions
Lab

nsrc@summe/

eugene, oregon
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Questions

nsrc@summer workshop
eugene, oregon




